Holy Family Catholic Church RCIA Schedule
Sept 09 through May o5 2018 - 2019

Period of Inquiry or Pre-Catechumante -- Stage One

Dates Lessons Intructors
26-Aug Q1 "Introductory Workshop" of Rite of Christian Initation for Adults Nelda Troyer
9-Sep Q2 What Is Faith? Father Wheaton
16-Sep Q3 What do Catholics Believe? The Creed Deacon Doug
23-Sep Q4 Who is Jesus Christ? Eric Myers
Q5 The Bible Frank & Mary Wells
Q6 Divine Revelation Deacon Doug
14-Oct Q7 - Q8 Catholic Prayers and Practices Dave Allison
21-Oct Q12 Parish 10th Anniversary - Parish History Sue Murphy
28-0Oct Q14 -Q15 Mary and the Saints Nelda Troyer
4-Nov Qu1 Who Shepherds the Church?/ Holy Orders Father Wheaton
Qg The Mass Nelda Troyer
Q1o The Church Year - Incarnation Erik Myers
2-Dec C1 Rite of Acceptance to Welcoming? Nelda Troyer
9-Dec The Star of Bethlehem Mike Troyer

Period of Catechumenate -- Stage Two

16-Dec Christmas Party - RCIA Participation
6-Jan C2 The Sacraments: An Introduction Frank & Mary Wells
13-Jan Cs The Sacraments of Baptism Deacon Doug
20-Jan
27-Jan Cq The Sacrament of Confirmation Deacon Doug
3-Feb Cs The Sacrament of Eucharist Nelda Troyer
10-Feb C6 &2C7y The Sacrament of Penance and Reconciliation Father Wheaton
17-Feb
24-Feb Co The Sacrament of Matrimony Frank & Mary Wells

3-Mar C8 The Sacrament of Penance (part 2) and Anointing of the Sick Father Wheaton



6-Mar
9-Mar

10-Mar

17-Mar
24-Mar
31-Mar
7-Apr
11-Apr
13-Apr
14-Apr
20-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr
5-May
12-May
19-May
26-May
2-Jun

9-Jun

RCIA Team

1:30 PM

E1

Period of Purification and Enligthement -- Stage Three

E2
E3
E4
E6
7:00 PM
9:00 am to 12:00
E7

E8

Period of Mystagogy - Continuing Conversion - Stage Four

M2 -M3

Ms5- M6

M8

TBA

Ash Wednesday

Rite of Election at the Cathedral - Saturday

Rite of election - 1st Sunday of Lent

What is Lent

1st Scrutiny - Call to Conversion
2nd Scrutiny - Nicene Creed
3rd Scrutiny - The Lord's Prayer
Chrism Mass - Cathedral
RCIA Retreat - Diocese
The Meaning of Holy Week - Triduum
Catechemante Retreat Day - Easter Vigil

Easter Sunday - No Class

Conversion: A Lifelong Process

The Laity: Called to Build God's Kingdom

To Call to Holiness

No class Memorial Weekend

Evangelization

Pentecost Celebration

Cathedral

Nelda Troyer

Father Wheaton
Deacon Doug
Dave Allison

Erik Myers
Cathedral
Draper

Nelda Troyer

Dave Allison

Parish Ministers

Frank & Mary Wells

Dave Allison

ALL



