Holy Family Catholic Church RCIA Schedule Sept 09 through May 05 2018 - 2019

Period of Inquiry or Pre-Catechumante -- Stage One

Dates		Lessons	Intructors
26-Aug	Q1	"Introductory Workshop" of Rite of Christian Initation for Adults	Nelda Troyer
9-Sep	Q2	What Is Faith?	Father Wheaton
16-Sep	Q_3	What do Catholics Believe? The Creed	Deacon Doug
23-Sep	Q4	Who is Jesus Christ?	Eric Myers
30-Sep	Q 5	The Bible	Frank & Mary Wells
7-Oct	Q6	Divine Revelation	Deacon Doug
14-Oct	Q7 - Q8	Catholic Prayers and Practices	Dave Allison
21-Oct	Q12	Parish 10th Anniversary - Parish History	Sue Murphy
28-Oct	Q14 - Q15	Mary and the Saints	Nelda Troyer
4-Nov	Q11	Who Shepherds the Church?/ Holy Orders	Father Wheaton
11-Nov	Q 9	The Mass	Nelda Troyer
18-Nov	Q10	The Church Year - Incarnation	Erik Myers
25-Nov		Thanksgiving Break - No Class	
2-Dec	C1	Rite of Acceptance to Welcoming?	Nelda Troyer
9-Dec		The Star of Bethlehem	Mike Troyer
		Period of Catechumenate Stage Two	
16-Dec		Christmas Party - RCIA Participation	
December 23/30		Christmas Break - No Class	
6-Jan	C2	The Sacraments: An Introduction	Frank & Mary Wells
13-Jan	C3	The Sacraments of Baptism	Deacon Doug
20-Jan		MKL - No Class	
27-Jan	C4	The Sacrament of Confirmation	Deacon Doug
3-Feb	C5	The Sacrament of Eucharist	Nelda Troyer
10-Feb	C6 & 2 C7	The Sacrament of Penance and Reconciliation	Father Wheaton
17 - Feb		No class President Day	
24-Feb	C9	The Sacrament of Matrimony	Frank & Mary Wells
3-Mar	C8	The Sacrament of Penance (part 2) and Anointing of the Sick	Father Wheaton

6-Mar		Ash Wednesday			
9-Mar	1:30 PM	Rite of Election at the Cathedral - Saturday	Cathedral		
10-Mar	E1	Rite of election - 1st Sunday of Lent	Nelda Troyer		
Period of Purification and Enligthement Stage Three					
17-Mar	E2	What is Lent	Father Wheaton		
24-Mar	E3	1st Scrutiny - Call to Conversion	Deacon Doug		
31-Mar	E4	2nd Scrutiny - Nicene Creed	Dave Allison		
7-Apr	E6	3rd Scrutiny - The Lord's Prayer	Erik Myers		
11-Apr	7:00 PM	Chrism Mass - Cathedral	Cathedral		
13-Apr	9:00 am to 12:00	RCIA Retreat - Diocese	Draper		
14-Apr	E7	The Meaning of Holy Week - Triduum	Nelda Troyer		
20-Apr	E8	Catechemante Retreat Day - Easter Vigil			
21-Apr		Easter Sunday - No Class			
Period of Mystagogy - Continuing Conversion Stage Four					
28-Apr	M1	Conversion: A Lifelong Process	Dave Allison		
5-May	M2 -M3	The Laity: Called to Build God's Kingdom	Parish Ministers		
12-May		Mother's Day No Class			
19-May	M5- M6	To Call to Holiness	Frank & Mary Wells		
26-May		No class Memorial Weekend			
2-Jun	M8	Evangelization	Dave Allison		
9-Jun	TBA	Pentecost Celebration	ALL		
RCIA Team					